
MČR 100km (1km +66x1,5km)
1. 95 CHURAŇOVÁ Radka 1977 Ž40 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 66 100km 7:22:16 -
2. 38 BOHÁČEK Štěpán 1973 M40 RunSport Team 66 100km 7:29:31 +0:07:15
3. 1 BRUNNER Radek 1974 M40 SK Babice 66 100km 7:35:28 +0:13:12
4. 65 JIRÁSEK Marek 1973 M40 TJ Sokol Kbely 66 100km 7:43:57 +0:21:41
5. 12 ORÁLEK Daniel 1970 M40 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 66 100km 7:45:00 +0:22:44
6. 20 ŠUMNÝ Milan 1976 M40 Šumi Team 66 100km 7:45:35 +0:23:19
7. 60 ŠULEJ Marcel 1980 M20 ToniCzech Runners Club 66 100km 7:59:18 +0:37:02
8. 23 KRAJČA Rudolf 1965 M50 Rarecati.com 66 100km 7:59:23 +0:37:07
9. 11 VELIČKA Ondřej 1983 M20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 100km 8:03:37 +0:41:21
10. 27 PEŠEK Jiří 1986 M20 Běžecký klub České 66 100km 8:03:39 +0:41:23
11. 93 ZUZÁNKOVÁ Tereza 1986 Ž20 AC Turnov 66 100km 8:03:49 +0:41:33
12. 35 HORČIČKA Jiří 1981 M20 Ostřetín 66 100km 8:11:11 +0:48:55
13. 66 DVORSKÝ Peter 1977 M40 Slovensko 66 100km 8:20:27 +0:58:11
14. 28 KOPECKÝ Martin 1979 M20 Liberec 66 100km 8:21:28 +0:59:12
15. 16 HEREJT Petr 1976 M40 UWG Plzeň 66 100km 8:25:46 +1:03:30
16. 6 VÁLEK Petr 1974 M40 MK Kladno/ iThink Beer 66 100km 8:29:15 +1:06:59
17. 92 KAŠPAROVÁ Kateřina 1986 Ž20 MK Kladno 66 100km 8:32:00 +1:09:44
18. 99 DIMITRIADU Michaela 1973 Ž40 Sportovní chůze Praha 66 100km 8:34:01 +1:11:45
19. 55 JUŘICA Pavel 1979 M20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 100km 8:41:28 +1:19:12
20. 15 KUBIŠTA Petr 1970 M40 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ, 66 100km 8:41:56 +1:19:40
21. 9 BOHDAL Jaroslav 1976 M40 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 100km 8:51:54 +1:29:38
22. 14 ŠARLINGER Ivan 1974 M40 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ, 66 100km 8:54:28 +1:32:12
23. 3 TOMÁŠEK Roman 1975 M40 TJ Spartak Vlašim 66 100km 8:57:31 +1:35:15
24. 18 BRENK Jan 1972 M40 Tmaň 66 100km 9:13:32 +1:51:16
25. 10 GECOVÁ Tereza 1983 Ž20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 100km 9:21:15 +1:58:59
26. 53 LEŠTÁK Peter 1967 M50 JAMES Bratislava 66 100km 9:22:01 +1:59:45
27. 44 KOPEČNÝ Dušan 1973 M40 Liga 100 Olomouc 66 100km 9:28:35 +2:06:19
28. 24 BĚLAŠKA Přemysl 1974 M40 ComAp runtime error 66 100km 9:34:06 +2:11:50
29. 19 BOSNOVIČ Miloš 1987 M20 Běžecká škola Miloše 66 100km 9:48:10 +2:25:54
30. 59 HONS Pavel 1970 M40 Kladno 66 100km 9:56:08 +2:33:52
31. 58 BILÍK Martin 1968 M50 Orel Brno - Řečkovice 66 100km 9:56:22 +2:34:06
32. 30 SOTOLÁŘ Stanislav 1970 M40 OB Veselice 66 100km 10:05:53 +2:43:37
33. 31 KRIKL Pavel 1979 M20 Jaroměřice 66 100km 10:09:15 +2:46:59
34. 25 URBACZKA Pavel 1969 M40 NVPP team 66 100km 10:10:53 +2:48:37
35. 22 SVOBODA Lukáš 1977 M40 Praha 3 66 100km 10:26:03 +3:03:47
36. 42 BÁLKA Stanislav 1970 M40 SVVAT team 66 100km 10:32:09 +3:09:53
37. 48 PROKOP Ondřej 1962 M50 ČAU / Brno 66 100km 10:43:42 +3:21:26
38. 33 ROD Marek 1987 M20 Chodos athletics 66 100km 10:47:49 +3:25:33
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39. 21 KOUTNÍK Dušan 1972 M40 Sokol Vlastibořice 66 100km 10:54:47 +3:32:31
40. 89 ČERNÁ Jitka 1973 Ž40 Poděbrady 66 100km 10:55:49 +3:33:33
41. 70 ROSENTHAL Jan 1983 M20 NEVERSTOP 66 100km 10:59:10 +3:36:54
42. 50 ŠULC Vojtěch 1996 M20 Třebusice 66 100km 11:05:09 +3:42:53
43. 43 HICL Martin 1973 M40 Velké Pavlovice 66 100km 11:07:11 +3:44:55
44. 68 ČAPKA František 1968 M50 Minerva Boskovice 66 100km 11:07:51 +3:45:35
45. 88 BRENKOVÁ Marie 1977 Ž40 66 100km 11:20:36 +3:58:20
46. 56 BRÁZDIL Daniel 1975 M40 Ultra Warrior 66 100km 11:44:34 +4:22:18
47. 36 TOMAN Martin 1971 M40 SK Babice 66 100km 12:02:38 +4:40:22
48. 77 BEDNÁŘ Tomáš 1997 M20 Hlinsko 66 100km 12:15:11 +4:52:55
49. 41 BENEŠ Zdeněk 1980 M20 Beny company 66 100km 12:33:45 +5:11:29
50. 71 ULMA Tomáš 1964 M50 Praha 66 100km 13:10:39 +5:48:23
51. 34 POSPÍŠEK Miroslav 1961 M50 Praha 66 100km 14:40:58 +7:18:42
DNF 39 ĎURÍK Stanislav 1958 M60 Polabští běžci 61 92,5km 11:52:49 -5 LAP
DNF 51 FENYK Pavel 1965 M50 SK Babice 58 88km 11:16:08 -8 LAP
DNF 72 KRAJDL Martin 1991 M20 48 73km 7:22:42 -18 LAP
DNF 57 ŠVRČEK Filip 1981 M20 ČAU / Lednice 46 70km 5:51:21 -20 LAP
DNF 47 MACH Marek 1973 M40 46 70km 6:42:03 -20 LAP
DNF 91 DLOUHÁ Kateřina 1985 Ž20 MK Kladno 46 70km 8:02:09 -20 LAP
DNF 40 DOUBEK Zdeněk 1956 M60 PKO Praha 46 70km 10:57:15 -20 LAP
DNF 49 OSLADIL Miroslav 1952 M60 IRICO Olomouc 40 61km 7:39:59 -26 LAP
DNF 37 GESCHEIDT Patrik 1979 M20 Brno 39 59,5km 5:54:53 -27 LAP
DNF 46 SEDLÁČEK Jan 1978 M40 Hradecký Kamzík 34 52km 4:42:06 -32 LAP
DNF 85 DOUBKOVÁ Darina 1957 Ž60 PKO Praha 34 52km 8:27:53 -32 LAP
DNF 4 VONDRÁK Zbyněk 1975 M40 Vinařství Vondrák Mělník 33 50,5km 3:52:09 -33 LAP
DNF 94 HOFOVÁ Zuzana 1985 Ž20 Laky Team 33 50,5km 4:20:11 -33 LAP
DNF 74 KALINOWSKI Bernd 1977 M40 LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 33 50,5km 5:16:29 -33 LAP
DNF 7 ĎUK Jan 1981 M20 Triatlon Team Příbram 32 49km 3:44:48 -34 LAP
DNF 67 BÚZA Gábor 1985 M20 Maďarsko 30 46km 4:09:14 -36 LAP
DNF 61 KADEŘÁBEK Jan 1975 M40 TJ Sokol Veltrusy 29 44,5km 3:25:30 -37 LAP
DNF 32 ŠIMEK Jan 1976 M40 Ďolíček 29 44,5km 4:11:29 -37 LAP
DNF 5 MAREK Pavel 1968 M50 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 29 44,5km 4:58:53 -37 LAP
DNF 17 TICHÝ Jiří 1975 M40 Czech Outdoor Extréme 28 43km 3:55:04 -38 LAP
DNF 76 FISTR Luboš 1976 M40 Plzeň 28 43km 4:38:16 -38 LAP
DNF 45 URBAN Jaroslav 1984 M20 ASB / KILPI RACING 26 40km 3:02:02 -40 LAP
DNF 81 HORÁKOVÁ Lenka 1982 Ž20 Brno 19 29,5km 2:35:20 -47 LAP
DNF 26 URBACZKA Matěj 1996 M20 NVPP team 18 28km 2:12:07 -48 LAP
DNF 252 PODMELOVÁ Vilma 1962 Ž50 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 17 26,5km 3:10:13 -49 LAP
DNF 90 ROLLE Patricia 1970 Ž40 LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 8 13km 1:03:55 -58 LAP

Maraton
1. 197 VANĚČEK Michael 1979 M20 Vlachovo Březí CZE 28 42,2km 2:52:18 -
2. 268 CHITTKA Jörg 1964 M50 Rattingen 28 42,2km 3:12:36 +0:20:18
3. 242 DOUCHA Filip 1970 M40 Praha 11 28 42,2km 3:27:26 +0:35:08
4. 241 KUCKO Miroslav 1958 M60 Liberec 28 42,2km 3:38:25 +0:46:07
5. 244 NEJEDLÝ Petr 1974 M40 Praha 5 28 42,2km 3:49:26 +0:57:08
6. 251 MAČENKOVÁ Karolina 1989 Ž20 BK České spořitelny 28 42,2km 3:54:04 +1:01:46
7. 336 KABOUREK Pavel 1992 M20 Poběžovice 28 42,2km 3:56:18 +1:04:00
8. 250 RYLKA Antonín 1977 M40 ToniCzech Runners Club 28 42,2km 3:58:26 +1:06:08
9. 258 CZECZOTKOVÁ Helena 1974 Ž40 NVPP team 28 42,2km 4:06:28 +1:14:10
10. 267 HRČEK Petr 1961 M50 28 42,2km 4:22:36 +1:30:18
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11. 246 LINHART Milan 1964 M50 KBA Grafitec Dobruška 28 42,2km 4:23:45 +1:31:27
12. 337 KYSELÝ Petr 1964 M50 TJ Zduchovice 28 42,2km 4:26:10 +1:33:52
13. 253 KUBIČKOVÁ Eliška Anna 1966 Ž50 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ , 28 42,2km 4:36:13 +1:43:55
14. 266 DOLEJŠ Jan 1949 M60 TJ Sokol Unhošť 28 42,2km 4:36:56 +1:44:38
15. 265 JANČAŘ Stanislav 1964 M50 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 28 42,2km 4:42:58 +1:50:40
16. 245 VOSTRÝ Miroslav 1977 M40 MK Kladno 28 42,2km 4:48:52 +1:56:34
17. 249 REZEK Michal 1965 M50 PIM Kings 28 42,2km 4:50:28 +1:58:10
18. 260 NĚMEČKOVÁ Martina 1965 Ž50 SK 4 DV České 28 42,2km 5:22:23 +2:30:05
DNF 247 HANEFL Miloš 1973 M40 Praha 23 34,7km 2:38:17 -5 LAP
DNF 248 ŠTĚPÁN Jan 1987 M20 PK Prokopnutý Sud 20 30,2km 2:47:54 -8 LAP

Půlmaraton
1. 271 ŠINÁGL Filip 1988 M20 Praha 5 14 21,1km 1:20:28 -
2. 280 HAVELKA Petr 1972 M40 ElevenRun Team 14 21,1km 1:21:23 +0:00:55
3. 277 PŘINDA Lukáš 1980 M20 TJ Packa Praha 14 21,1km 1:21:28 +0:01:00
4. 278 KOVÁŘ Michal 1971 M40 TJ Sokol Unhošť 14 21,1km 1:24:19 +0:03:51
5. 340 SAIDL Filip 1973 M40 TJ Packa Praha 14 21,1km 1:24:29 +0:04:01
6. 368 TOUŠKA Mirek 1988 M20 FineMoney 14 21,1km 1:24:47 +0:04:19
7. 332 SEDLÁK Aleš 1988 M20 TJ Magla 14 21,1km 1:27:05 +0:06:37
8. 282 KRIKLOVÁ Alena 1979 Ž20 Jaroměřice 14 21,1km 1:29:40 +0:09:12
9. 275 BLÁHA Tomáš 1981 M20 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ , 14 21,1km 1:30:46 +0:10:18
10. 339 HÁJKOVÁ Kristýna 1984 Ž20 Trailpoint 14 21,1km 1:33:31 +0:13:03
11. 284 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Blanka 1972 Ž40 Blovice 14 21,1km 1:34:46 +0:14:18
12. 270 HAVEL Milan 1969 M40 Zdouň Hrádek 14 21,1km 1:36:06 +0:15:38
13. 335 LISNER Jakub 1985 M20 Rozběháme Rokycany 14 21,1km 1:37:17 +0:16:49
14. 269 FIALA Tomáš 1974 M40 Křemže 14 21,1km 1:38:28 +0:18:00
15. 272 PĚKNÝ Jan 1972 M40 AC Praha 1890 14 21,1km 1:40:22 +0:19:54
16. 279 HLINOVSKÝ Václav 1982 M20 Kamenný Újezd 14 21,1km 1:40:35 +0:20:07
17. 294 VANČUROVÁ Šárka 1972 Ž40 BKV Holýšov 14 21,1km 1:41:11 +0:20:43
18. 274 MAGOČI Jan 1991 M20 14 21,1km 1:41:27 +0:20:59
19. 287 HAMPLOVÁ Věra 1988 Ž20 Plzeň 14 21,1km 1:46:23 +0:25:55
20. 283 PŘIKRYLOVÁ Johana 1987 Ž20 BKV Holýšov 14 21,1km 1:49:03 +0:28:35
21. 338 ŠAŠKOVÁ Soňa 1972 Ž40 Sokol Karlov Plzeň 14 21,1km 1:50:28 +0:30:00
22. 273 PINL Michal 1968 M50 JKM 14 21,1km 1:50:29 +0:30:01
23. 276 HAVRÁNEK Jiří 1972 M40 ZÁLUŽÍ NA SEKERÁCH 14 21,1km 1:51:01 +0:30:33
24. 333 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Jana 1969 Ž40 i Think Beer 14 21,1km 1:51:03 +0:30:35
25. 243 DÖME Radek 1988 M20 BK České spořitelny 14 21,1km 1:52:26 +0:31:58
26. 286 POKOROVÁ Jaroslava 1972 Ž40 AK Škoda Plzeň 14 21,1km 1:54:55 +0:34:27
27. 361 SÝBA Tomáš 1980 M20 Saller Plzeň 14 21,1km 1:59:56 +0:39:28
28. 281 RYLKOVÁ Kateřina 1985 Ž20 ToniCzech Runners Club 14 21,1km 2:00:51 +0:40:23
29. 334 VELIČKA Jaroslav 1944 M70 TJ Bystřice p. Host. 14 21,1km 2:15:40 +0:55:12
30. 285 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Michaela 1973 Ž40 Triatlet Karlovy Vary 14 21,1km 2:32:16 +1:11:48

10km
1. 288 KOTÁB Richard 1978 M40 UWG 6 10km 0:39:44 -
2. 290 MEJZR Dušan 1974 M40 Veverky 6 10km 0:41:57 +0:02:13
3. 291 HRACH Josef 1972 M40 Sokol Losiná 6 10km 0:44:39 +0:04:55
4. 314 NOSILOVÁ Anna 1984 Ž20 BKV Holýšov 6 10km 0:45:04 +0:05:20
5. 318 HRACHOVÁ Irena 1973 Ž40 Sokol Losiná 6 10km 0:46:52 +0:07:08
6. 364 REJSEK Karel 1988 M20 Plzeň 6 10km 0:46:53 +0:07:09
7. 303 VEČERKOVÁ Marcela 1981 Ž20 Veverky 6 10km 0:50:14 +0:10:30
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8. 365 PAVLICA Martin 1972 M40 Praha 4 6 10km 0:51:05 +0:11:21
9. 367 BOŘÁNEK Václav 2004 žáci Nýrsko 6 10km 0:51:10 +0:11:26
10. 371 ŠILINGER Zdeněk 1979 M20 Sral's run 6 10km 0:51:56 +0:12:12
11. 369 FRÖMLOVÁ Lenka 1988 Ž20 Plzeň 6 10km 0:53:20 +0:13:36
12. 323 ŠARLINGER Ondřej 2004 žáci Horní Bělá 6 10km 0:53:23 +0:13:39
13. 331 ŠARLINGEROVÁ Tereza 2007 žačky Horní Bělá 6 10km 0:53:36 +0:13:52
14. 366 BOŘÁNKOVÁ Lucie 1984 Ž20 Nýrsko 6 10km 0:53:43 +0:13:59
15. 297 FLEISSIGOVÁ Barbora 1972 Ž40 I.PKO 6 10km 1:22:08 +0:42:24

1500m
1. 324 ŠARLINGER Martin 2004 žáci Horní Bělá 1 2,5km 0:06:52 -
2. 372 SÝKORA František 2005 žáci Sral's run 1 2,5km 0:07:46 +0:00:54
3. 362 PŘINDA Bartoloměj 2015 1 2,5km 0:16:31 +0:09:39

Počet závodníků: 145
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MČR 100km (1km +66x1,5km)
1. 1 Radek BRUNNER 1974 M40 SK Babice 66 2:46:45
2. 7 Jan ĎUK 1981 M20 Triatlon Team Příbram 32 2:49:33
3. 12 Daniel ORÁLEK 1970 M40 AC Moravská Slavia Brno 66 3:01:38
4. 95 Radka CHURAŇOVÁ 1977 Ž40 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 66 3:02:19
5. 38 Štěpán BOHÁČEK 1973 M40 RunSport Team 66 3:02:33
6. 11 Ondřej VELIČKA 1983 M20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 3:03:29
7. 65 Marek JIRÁSEK 1973 M40 TJ Sokol Kbely 66 3:03:36
8. 28 Martin KOPECKÝ 1979 M20 Liberec 66 3:06:05
9. 4 Zbyněk VONDRÁK 1975 M40 Vinařství Vondrák Mělník 33 3:09:32
10. 20 Milan ŠUMNÝ 1976 M40 Šumi Team 66 3:11:29
11. 3 Roman TOMÁŠEK 1975 M40 TJ Spartak Vlašim 66 3:11:32
12. 23 Rudolf KRAJČA 1965 M50 Rarecati.com 66 3:11:32
13. 16 Petr HEREJT 1976 M40 UWG Plzeň 66 3:11:58
14. 61 Jan KADEŘÁBEK 1975 M40 TJ Sokol Veltrusy 29 3:12:02
15. 60 Marcel ŠULEJ 1980 M20 ToniCzech Runners Club 66 3:12:03
16. 35 Jiří HORČIČKA 1981 M20 Ostřetín 66 3:13:13
17. 6 Petr VÁLEK 1974 M40 MK Kladno/ iThink Beer 66 3:14:17
18. 66 Peter DVORSKÝ 1977 M40 Slovensko 66 3:14:35
19. 27 Jiří PEŠEK 1986 M20 Běžecký klub České spořitelny 66 3:15:17
20. 93 Tereza ZUZÁNKOVÁ 1986 Ž20 AC Turnov 66 3:16:05
21. 57 Filip ŠVRČEK 1981 M20 ČAU / Lednice 46 3:17:29
22. 99 Michaela DIMITRIADU 1973 Ž40 Sportovní chůze Praha 66 3:18:46
23. 15 Petr KUBIŠTA 1970 M40 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ, z.s. 66 3:18:46
24. 14 Ivan ŠARLINGER 1974 M40 SC MARATHON PLZEŇ, z.s. 66 3:20:18
25. 92 Kateřina KAŠPAROVÁ 1986 Ž20 MK Kladno 66 3:21:11
26. 55 Pavel JUŘICA 1979 M20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 3:29:04
27. 18 Jan BRENK 1972 M40 Tmaň 66 3:31:11
28. 9 Jaroslav BOHDAL 1976 M40 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 3:32:04
29. 94 Zuzana HOFOVÁ 1985 Ž20 Laky Team 33 3:32:58
30. 44 Dušan KOPEČNÝ 1973 M40 Liga 100 Olomouc 66 3:34:19
31. 10 Tereza GECOVÁ 1983 Ž20 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 66 3:36:05
32. 47 Marek MACH 1973 M40 46 3:36:43
33. 25 Pavel URBACZKA 1969 M40 NVPP team 66 3:37:57
34. 33 Marek ROD 1987 M20 Chodos athletics 66 3:38:43
35. 53 Peter LEŠTÁK 1967 M50 JAMES Bratislava 66 3:40:32
36. 22 Lukáš SVOBODA 1977 M40 Praha 3 66 3:42:37
37. 19 Miloš BOSNOVIČ 1987 M20 Běžecká škola Miloše Škorpila 66 3:42:38
38. 30 Stanislav SOTOLÁŘ 1970 M40 OB Veselice 66 3:44:42
39. 46 Jan SEDLÁČEK 1978 M40 Hradecký Kamzík 34 3:46:13
40. 67 Gábor BÚZA 1985 M20 Maďarsko 30 3:46:25
41. 89 Jitka ČERNÁ 1973 Ž40 Poděbrady 66 3:46:28
42. 17 Jiří TICHÝ 1975 M40 Czech Outdoor Extréme Team 28 3:47:05
43. 24 Přemysl BĚLAŠKA 1974 M40 ComAp runtime error 66 3:47:18
44. 58 Martin BILÍK 1968 M50 Orel Brno - Řečkovice 66 3:47:21
45. 72 Martin KRAJDL 1991 M20 48 3:49:00
46. 31 Pavel KRIKL 1979 M20 Jaroměřice 66 3:49:31
47. 21 Dušan KOUTNÍK 1972 M40 Sokol Vlastibořice 66 3:52:39
48. 59 Pavel HONS 1970 M40 Kladno 66 3:52:45
49. 37 Patrik GESCHEIDT 1979 M20 Brno 39 3:53:42
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50. 68 František ČAPKA 1968 M50 Minerva Boskovice 66 3:54:33
51. 32 Jan ŠIMEK 1976 M40 Ďolíček 29 3:54:42
52. 48 Ondřej PROKOP 1962 M50 ČAU / Brno 66 3:56:42
53. 56 Daniel BRÁZDIL 1975 M40 Ultra Warrior 66 3:59:29
54. 70 Jan ROSENTHAL 1983 M20 NEVERSTOP 66 3:59:46
55. 42 Stanislav BÁLKA 1970 M40 SVVAT team 66 4:03:45
56. 50 Vojtěch ŠULC 1996 M20 Třebusice 66 4:10:58
57. 77 Tomáš BEDNÁŘ 1997 M20 Hlinsko 66 4:11:13
58. 88 Marie BRENKOVÁ 1977 Ž40 66 4:14:12
59. 74 Bernd KALINOWSKI 1977 M40 LG Nord Berlin Ultrateam 33 4:14:53
60. 91 Kateřina DLOUHÁ 1985 Ž20 MK Kladno 46 4:20:45
61. 41 Zdeněk BENEŠ 1980 M20 Beny company 66 4:21:35
62. 43 Martin HICL 1973 M40 Velké Pavlovice 66 4:23:20
63. 51 Pavel FENYK 1965 M50 SK Babice 58 4:28:41
64. 36 Martin TOMAN 1971 M40 SK Babice 66 4:28:49
65. 5 Pavel MAREK 1968 M50 MK Seitl Ostrava, z.s. 29 4:29:18
66. 76 Luboš FISTR 1976 M40 Plzeň 28 4:32:14
67. 39 Stanislav ĎURÍK 1958 M60 Polabští běžci 61 4:41:50
68. 71 Tomáš ULMA 1964 M50 Praha 66 4:58:54
69. 49 Miroslav OSLADIL 1952 M60 IRICO Olomouc 40 5:00:30
70. 34 Miroslav POSPÍŠEK 1961 M50 Praha 66 5:21:33
71. 40 Zdeněk DOUBEK 1956 M60 PKO Praha 46 5:49:16
72. 85 Darina DOUBKOVÁ 1957 Ž60 PKO Praha 34 6:42:12
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